
M 40-49 IVVA TEAM 
(CZE)

FOG CANADA 
(CAN)

SILESIA 
MASTERS BV 

(POL)

COSTA DE 
PLATA (HUN) LOSSES PLACE

IVVA TEAM 
(CZE)

1:0
21:12

0:1
9:21

1:0
21:13

1 2.

FOG CANADA 
(CAN)

0:1
12:21

0:1
18:21

1:0
21:12

2 3.

SILESIA 
MASTERS BV 

(POL)

1:0
21:9

1:0
21:18

1:0
21:5

0 1.

COSTA DE 
PLATA (HUN)

0:1
13:21

0:1
12:21

0:1
5:21

3 4.



M 40-49 BUTCHERS 
(CZE)

ESTONIA 
LIONS (EST)

KS VOLLEY 
CHRZĄSTOWICE 

(POL)

DARIUS 
DUDENAS 

(LTU)
LOSSES PLACE

BUTCHERS (CZE) 0:1
14:21

0:1
4:21

0:1
9:21

3 4.

ESTONIA LIONS 
(EST)

1:0
21:14

0:1
11:21

0:1
17:21

2 3.

KS VOLLEY 
CHRZĄSTOWICE 

(POL)

1:0
21:4

1:0
21:11

1:0
21:15

0 1.

DARIUS 
DUDENAS (LTU)

1:0
21:9

1:0
21:17

0:1
15:21

1 2.



M 40-49 CZECHMENS 
(CZE)

M&M (SVK) BESTCAN 
(POL)

USA 40 (USA) LOSSES PLACE

CZECHMENS 
(CZE)

0:1
16:21

1:0
21:17

0:1
13:21

2 3.

M&M (SVK) 1:0
21:16

1:0
21:18

1:0
21:17

0 1.

BESTCAN 
(POL)

0:1
17:21

0:1
18:21

0:1
10:21

3 4.

USA 40 (USA) 1:0
21:13

0:1
17:21

1:0
21:10

1 2.



M 40-49
BOKO 

PLAYERS 
(CZE)

CVO 1 (PRT)
NORWAY / 
CROATIA 

(NOR)

ATB TEAM 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

BOKO 
PLAYERS 

(CZE)

1:0
21:15

0:1
14:21

0:1
22:24

2 3.

CVO 1 (PRT) 0:1
15:21

0:1
14:21

0:1
9:21

3 4.

NORWAY / 
CROATIA 

(NOR)

1:0
21:14

1:0
21:14

0:1
17:21

1 2.

ATB TEAM 
(CZE)

1:0
24:22

1:0
21:9

1:0
21:17

0 1.



M 60 ODYSSEY 
(UKR)

ŠILAS (LTU)
STÖßINGER / 
OLDENBURG 

(DEU)

OŁAWA TEAM  
(POL) LOSSES PLACE

ODYSSEY 
(UKR)

1:0
21:10

1:0
21:11

1:0
21:15

0 1.

ŠILAS (LTU) 0:1
10:21

0:1
11:21

1:0
21:12

2 4.

STÖßINGER / 
OLDENBURG 

(DEU)

0:1
11:21

1:0
21:11

0:1
19:21

2 2.

OŁAWA TEAM  
(POL)

0:1
15:21

0:1
12:21

1:0
21:19

2 3.



M 60
ROMANA 

VOLLEY ITALY 
(ITA)

SWISS 
GLARUS (CHE)

HSG UNI 
ROSTOCK 

INTERNATIONAL 
(DEU)

VOLLEY VETS 
(SRB) LOSSES PLACE

ROMANA 
VOLLEY ITALY 

(ITA)

0:1
14:22

1:0
22:20

1:0
21:10

1 3.

SWISS GLARUS 
(CHE)

1:0
21:14

0:1
19:21

1:0
21:9

1 1.

HSG UNI 
ROSTOCK 

INTERNATIONAL 
(DEU)

0:1
20:22

1:0
21:19

1:0
21:13

1 2.

VOLLEY VETS 
(SRB)

0:1
10:21

0:1
9:21

0:1
13:21

3 4.



M 60
RAVENNA 
CAPITALE 

(ITA)

TEAM 
MASTERS 

POLSKA (POL)
TRENNO (ITA)

SWISS 
VOLLEY 

MASTERS 
(CHE)

LOSSES PLACE

RAVENNA 
CAPITALE 

(ITA)

0:1
13:21

1:0
21:2

1:0
21:7

1 1.

TEAM 
MASTERS 

POLSKA (POL)

1:0
21:13

1:0
21:9

0:1
16:21

1 2.

TRENNO (ITA) 0:1
2:21

0:1
9:21

0:1
16:21

3 4.

SWISS 
VOLLEY 

MASTERS 
(CHE)

0:1
7:21

1:0
21:16

1:0
21:16

1 3.



W +50 BAPE (CZE) FOREVER 
YOUNG (ESP)

POKORNÁ - 
MÖRWICKOVÁ

(CZE)

LUKAS 
PASSMANN 

(DEU)

EMOUCH 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

BAPE (CZE) 1:0
22:20

0:1
13:21

1:0
21:12

0:1
11:21

2 3.

FOREVER 
YOUNG (ESP)

0:1
20:22

0:1
6:21

0:1
21:23

0:1
11:21

4 5.

POKORNÁ - 
MÖRWICKOVÁ 

(CZE)

1:0
21:13

1:0
21:6

1:0
21:6

0:1
19:21

1 2.

LUKAS 
PASSMANN 

(DEU)

0:1
12:21

1:0
23:21

0:1
6:21

0:1
8:21

3 4.

EMOUCH 
(CZE)

1:0
21:11

1:0
21:11

1:0
21:19

1:0
21:8

0 1.



W +50 ČESKÝ HOLKY 
(CZE)

HÄNSELER / 
KELLER (CHE)

STŘEDOVĚK 
(CZE)

INCREDIBLE 
SURPRISE 

GIRLS (DEU)
LOSSES PLACE

ČESKÝ HOLKY 
(CZE)

1:0
21:16

0:1
13:21

1:0
21:18

1 2.

HÄNSELER / 
KELLER (CHE)

0:1
16:21

1:0
21:4

0:1
17:21

2 3.

STŘEDOVĚK 
(CZE)

1:0
21:13

0:1
4:21

0:1
12:21

2 4.

INCREDIBLE 
SURPRISE 

GIRLS (DEU)

0:1
18:21

1:0
21:17

1:0
21:12

1 1.



M +50 PAN KOZA
(CZE)

NORD-
BEACHER 

(DEU)

ARGENTINOS Y 
ESPAÑOLES

ABANDONADOS 
POR EL

VOLEY 2 (ARG)

ITALIAN 
VOLLEY 

MASTER 1 
(ITA)

LOSSES PLACE

PAN KOZA
(CZE) X 21:16 21:14 0 1

NORD-BEACHER 
(DEU) X X X 3 4

ARGENTINOS Y 
ESPAÑOLES

ABANDONADOS 
POR EL

VOLEY 2 (ARG)

16:21 X 12:21 2 3

ITALIAN VOLLEY 
MASTER 1 (ITA) 14:21 X 21:12 1 2



M +50
AOK 

MLADOST 
1977 (HRV)

AHMANN/STA
HL/STIEPER 

(DEU)
CVO 2 (PRT) SWISS SPADA 

(CHE) LOSSES PLACE

AOK 
MLADOST 
1977 (HRV)

13:21 17:21 12:21 3 4

AHMANN/STA
HL/STIEPER 

(DEU)
21:13 21:13 21:15 0 1

CVO 2 (PRT) 21:17 13:21 15:21 2 3

SWISS SPADA 
(CHE) 21:12 15:21 21:15 1 2



M +50 SILAS (LTU) BAUER JEDER 
(DEU)

CVO 3 (PRT)
OFBV 

CALGARY 
(CAN)

LOSSES PLACE

SILAS (LTU) 21:16 17:21 9:21 2 3

BAUER JEDER 
(DEU) 16:21 21:9 22:20 1 2

CVO 3 (PRT) 21:17 9:21 15:21 2 4

OFBV 
CALGARY 

(CAN)
21:9 20:22 21:15 1 1



M +50 HUNGARY 50 
(HUN)

BERLIN-SHORE-
HOPPER (DEU)

ARGENTINOS Y 
ESPAÑOLES

ABANDONADOS 
POR EL

VOLEY 1 (ARG)

KELME-DUBYSA 
(LTU) LOSSES PLACE

HUNGARY 50 
(HUN) X 21:14 21:18 0 1

BERLIN-SHORE-
HOPPER (DEU) X X X 3 4

ARGENTINOS Y 
ESPAÑOLES

ABANDONADOS 
POR EL

VOLEY 1 (ARG)

14:21 X 21:18 1 2

KELME-DUBYSA 
(LTU) 18:21 X 18:21 2 3



M +50 TEAM USA 50 
DT (USA)

BRÖMMELING
/KANN (DEU)

TEAM 
TALAREK / 

WALCZAK POL 
(POL)

ITALIAN 
VOLLEY 

MASTER 3 
(ITA)

LOSSES PLACE

TEAM USA 50 
DT (USA) 21:16 21:12 21:14 0 1

BRÖMMELING
/KANN (DEU) 16:21 21:12 21:12 1 2

TEAM 
TALAREK / 

WALCZAK POL 
(POL)

12:21 12:21 21:16 2 3

ITALIAN 
VOLLEY 

MASTER 3 
(ITA)

14:21 12:21 16:21 3 4



M +50
ITALIAN 
VOLLEY 

MASTER 2 
(ITA)

HENRICHS / 
LENSING (DEU)

OMEGA (UKR) POLAND 58 
(POL) LOSSES PLACE

ITALIAN 
VOLLEY 

MASTER 2 
(ITA)

13:21 21:8 21:16 1 1

HENRICHS / 
LENSING 

(DEU)
21:13 17:21 21:19 1 2

OMEGA (UKR) 8:21 21:17 21:12 1 3

POLAND 58 
(POL) 16:21 19:21 12:21 3 4



M +50
BADEN 

BEACHERS 
(CHE)

KAPPELT-
MASUREK 

(DEU)

RONES - 
HJETNES 

(NOR)

VOIGT / 
KRATZEISEN 

(DEU)
LOSSES PLACE

BADEN 
BEACHERS 

(CHE)
13:21 15:21 15:21 1 4

KAPPELT-
MASUREK 

(DEU)
21:13 21:19 18:21 1 1

RONES - 
HJETNES 

(NOR)
21:15 19:21 22:20 1 3

VOIGT / 
KRATZEISEN 

(DEU)
21:15 21:18 20:22 3 2



M +50 KURPIE 5O 
(POL)

PARKCREW 
(DEU)

SERBIA (SRB) MALLORCA 1 
(ESP) LOSSES PLACE

KURPIE 5O 
(POL) 21:10 21:9 19:21 1 1

PARKCREW 
(DEU) 10:21 18:21 17:21 3 4

SERBIA (SRB) 9:21 21:18 21:14 1 3

MALLORCA 1 
(ESP) 21:19 21:17 14:21 1 2



 W 34-49 2 UNLIMITED 
(CZE)

MUNICH 
LADIES (DEU)

JA & JA (CZE) SWEEP TEAM 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

2 UNLIMITED 
(CZE)

1:0
21:13

1:0
21:16

1:0
21:6

0 1.

MUNICH 
LADIES (DEU)

0:1
13:21

0:1
10:21

1:0
21:13

2 3.

JA & JA (CZE) 0:1
16:21

1:0
21:10

1:0
21:18

1 2.

SWEEP TEAM 
(CZE)

0:1
6:21

0:1
13:21

0:1
18:21

3 4.



 W 34-49 BOBULE (CZE) RI VOLLEY 
(HRV)

KYIV UNITED 
(UKR)

SPAREPARTS
NEEDED (CHE) LOSSES PLACE

BOBULE (CZE) 0:1
17:21

1:0
21:5

0:1
28:30

2 2.

RI VOLLEY 
(HRV)

1:0
21:17

1:0
21:4

1:0
21:10

0 1.

KYIV UNITED 
(UKR)

0:1
5:21

0:1
4:21

1:0
21:13

2 4.

SPAREPARTS
NEEDED (CHE)

1:0
30:28

0:1
10:21

0:1
13:21

2 3.



 W 34-49 BOOZ (CZE) LÖW - REICH 
(DEU)

CRODREAM 
(HRV)

M&I (SRB) LOSSES PLACE

BOOZ (CZE) 0:1
19:21

0:1
17:21

0:1
5:21

3 4.

LÖW - REICH 
(DEU)

1:0
21:19

0:1
11:21

0:1
18:21

2 3.

CRODREAM 
(HRV)

1:0
21:17

1:0
21:11

1:0
21:7

0 1.

M&I (SRB) 1:0
21:5

1:0
21:18

0:1
7:21

1 2.



 W 34-49 DO YOU HAVE 
IT? (CZE)

SVETA/VIKA 
(LTU)

BUDAIOVA - 
POSZMIKOVA 

(SVK)
EX-PETS (CZE) LOSSES PLACE

DO YOU HAVE 
IT? (CZE)

1:0
21:17

0:1
13:21

0:1
14:21

2 3.

SVETA/VIKA 
(LTU)

0:1
17:21

0:1
11:21

1:0
23:21

2 4.

BUDAIOVA - 
POSZMIKOVA 

(SVK)

1:0
21:13

1:0
21:11

1:0
21:17

0 1.

EX-PETS (CZE) 1:0
21:14

0:1
21:23

0:1
17:21

2 2.



 W 34-49 TEAM LEMON 
(CZE)

COLOMBIANIS
IMAS (COL)

RIGA MIX 
(LVA)

HUNGARY 
(HUN)

IVVA TEAM 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

TEAM LEMON 
(CZE)

0:1
21:23

0:1
16:21

0:1
7:21

0:1
8:21

4 5.

COLOMBIANIS
IMAS (COL)

1:0
23:21

0:1
8:21

0:1
6:21

0:1
9:21

3 4.

RIGA MIX 
(LVA)

1:0
23:16

1:0
21:8

0:1
16:21

0:1
9:21

2 3.

HUNGARY 
(HUN)

1:0
21:7

1:0
21:6

1:0
21:16

1:0
21:16

0 1.

IVVA TEAM 
(CZE)

1:0
21:8

1:0
21:9

1:0
21:9

0:1
16:21

1 2.



M 40-49
KS VOLLEY 

CHRZĄSTOWI
CE (POL)

M&M (SVK) USA 40 (USA) IVVA TEAM 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

KS VOLLEY 
CHRZĄSTOWI

CE (POL)

0:1
14:21

0:1
16:21

1:0
21:19

2 3. SEMIFINALS

M&M (SVK) 1:0
21:14

1:0
21:14

1:0
21:16

0 1.
SILESIA MASTERS BV (POL) X USA 40 (USA)

2:1
21:18, 14:21, 15:6

USA 40 (USA) 1:0
21:16

0:1
14:21

1:0
21:14

1 2.
M&M (SVK) X NORWAY / CROATIA (NOR)

2:0
21:15, 21:12

IVVA TEAM 
(CZE)

0:1
19:21

0:1
16:21

0:1
14:21

3 4.

M 40-49
SILESIA 

MASTERS BV 
(POL)

NORWAY / 
CROATIA 

(NOR)

GERMANY 1 
(GER)

ATB TEAM 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

SILESIA 
MASTERS BV 

(POL)

1:0
21:16

1:0
21:17

1:0
21:18

0 1.

NORWAY / 
CROATIA 

(NOR)

0:1
16:21

1:0
21:19

1:0
21:18

1 2.

GERMANY 1 
(GER)

0:1
17:21

0:1
19:21

1:0
21:13

2 3.

ATB TEAM 
(CZE)

0:1
18:21

0:1
18:21

0:1
13:21

3 4.



M 40-49
BOKO 

PLAYERS 
(CZE)

CZECHMENS 
(CZE)

BESTCAN 
(POL)

BUTCHERS 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

BOKO 
PLAYERS 

(CZE)

1:0
21:18

0:1
10:21

1:0
21:13

1 3. SEMIFINALS

CZECHMENS 
(CZE)

0:1
18:21

1:0
23:21

1:0
21:15

1 2.
ESTONIA LIONS (EST) X CZECHMENS (CZE)

0:2
19:21, 15:21

BESTCAN 
(POL)

1:0
21:10

0:1
21:23

1:0
21:10

1 1.
BESTCAN (POL) X CVO 1 (PRT)

2:1
14:21, 21:19, 15:12

BUTCHERS 
(CZE)

0:1
13:21

0:1
15:21

0:1
10:21

3 4.

M 40-49 FOG CANADA 
(CAN)

COSTA DE 
PLATA (HUN)

ESTONIA 
LIONS (EST)

CVO 1 (PRT) LOSSES PLACE

FOG CANADA 
(CAN)

1:0
21:14

0:1
1Í:21

0:1
16:21

2 3.

COSTA DE 
PLATA (HUN)

0:1
14:21

0:1
17:21

0:1
10:21

3 4.

ESTONIA 
LIONS (EST)

1:0
21:19

1:0
21:17

1:0
22:20

0 1.

CVO 1 (PRT) 1:0
21:16

1:0
21:10

0:1
20:22

1 2.



M + 60 ODYSSEY 
(UKR)

SWISS 
VOLLEY 

MASTERS 
(CHE)

HSG UNI 
ROSTOCK 

INTERNATION
AL (GER)

TEAM 
MASTERS 

POLSKA (POL)
LOSSES PLACE

ODYSSEY 
(UKR)

1:0
21:16

1:0
21:10

1:0
21:9

0 1. SEMIFINALS

SWISS 
VOLLEY 

MASTERS 
(CHE)

0:1
16:21

1:0
21:7

1:0
21:18

1 2.
ODYSSEY (UKR) X SWISS GLARUS (CHE)

2:0
21:11, 21:13

HSG UNI 
ROSTOCK 

INTERNATION
AL (GER)

0:1
10:21

0:1
7:21

1:0
21:13

2 3.
SWISS VOLLEY MASTERS (CHE) X STÖßINGER / OLDENBURG (GER)

2:0
21:11, 21:13

TEAM 
MASTERS 

POLSKA (POL)

0:1
9:21

0:1
18:21

0:1
13:21

3 4.

M + 60
RAVENNA 
CAPITALE 

(ITA)

SWISS 
GLARUS (CHE)

STÖßINGER / 
OLDENBURG 

(GER)

ROMANA 
VOLLEY ITALY 

(ITA)
LOSSES PLACE

RAVENNA 
CAPITALE 

(ITA)

0:1
19:21

0:1
16:21

1:0
21:16

2 3.

SWISS 
GLARUS (CHE)

1:0
21:19

0:1
12:21

1:0
21:12

1 2.

STÖßINGER / 
OLDENBURG 

(GER)

1:0
21:16

1:0
21:12

1:0
21:19

0 1.

ROMANA 
VOLLEY ITALY 

(ITA)

0:1
16:21

0:1
12:21

0:1
19:21

3 3.



M + 60 OŁAWA TEAM  
(POL)

TRENNO (ITA) VOLLEY VETS 
(SRB)

ŠILAS (LTU) LOSSES PLACE

OŁAWA TEAM  
(POL)

0:1
20:22

0:1 0:1 3 4. SEMIFINALS

TRENNO (ITA) 1:0
22:20

1:0
21:12

0:1
17:21

1 2.
ŠILAS (LTU) X OŁAWA TEAM  (POL)

2:0

VOLLEY VETS 
(SRB) 1:0 0:1

12:21
0:1 2 3.

TRENNO (ITA) X VOLLEY VETS (SRB)
2:0

ŠILAS (LTU) 1:0 1:0
21:17

1:0 0 1.



W +50 BAPE (CZE)
INCREDIBLE 
SURPRISE 

GIRLS (GER)

POKORNÁ - 
MÖRWICKOVÁ

(CZE)
LOSSES PLACE SEMIFINALS

BAPE (CZE) 1:0
22:20

0:1
14:21

1 2.
EMOUCH (CZE) X BAPE (CZE)

2:0
21:2, 21:12

INCREDIBLE 
SURPRISE 

GIRLS (GER)

0:1
20:22

0:1
14:21

2 3.
POKORNÁ - MÖRWICKOVÁ(CZE) X HÄNSELER / KELLER (CHE)

2:0

POKORNÁ - 
MÖRWICKOVÁ 

(CZE)

1:0
21:14

1:0
21:14

0 1.

W +50 EMOUCH 
(CZE)

HÄNSELER / 
KELLER (CHE)

ČESKÝ HOLKY 
(CZE) LOSSES PLACE

EMOUCH 
(CZE)

1:0
21:5

1:0
21:8

0 1.

HÄNSELER / 
KELLER (CHE)

0:1
5:21

1:0
21:16

1 2.

ČESKÝ HOLKY 
(CZE)

0:1
8:22

0:1
16:22

2 3.



W +50 STŘEDOVĚK 
(CZE)

LUKAS 
PASSMANN 

(GER)

FOREVER 
YOUNG (ESP) LOSSES PLACE FINAL ON SATRUDAY

STŘEDOVĚK 
(CZE)

1:2
16:21, 21:19, 

10:15

1:2
17:21, 21:16, 

14:16
2 3.

FOREVER YOUNG (ESP) X LUKAS PASSMANN (GER)

LUKAS 
PASSMANN 

(GER)

2:1
21:16, 19:21, 

15:10

2:0
21:17, 21:17

0 1.

FOREVER 
YOUNG (ESP)

2:1
21:17, 16:21, 

16:14

0:2
17:21, 17:21

1 2.


